1 GKD Desk Calendar 2024 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (Customized) | B0BKTJ8L9N (
GKD000230-EM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1V5vZ4btnUTxi4KDHY3MrPicdq9TbN8

Date & Time: 24/01/2024, 13:59:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (Round&Designer 3.5X3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV
( GKD000535-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1V71XSsXngSsaTUIjdEcRQfiUiEm6us

Date & Time: 24/01/2024, 16:05:38
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2024 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2tK3HD37L2e6z2DREiJ9 Date & Time: 24/01/2024, 16:40:53 hrs Invoice Value: 699.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2aprjhpKteSkuLsKlZwF Date & Time: 24/01/2024, 17:07:42 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand Crafted
Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns Home
Decor Items for Home Decor Mandir and Temple Decor (Pack of 2) |
B09HL2VYWP ( GKD000322-MFN ) 
HSN:44219092

₹346.43 1 ₹346.43 12% IGST ₹41.57 ₹388.00

TOTAL: ₹41.57 ₹388.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1V8DY0aWfBGFZWKsvAKAGO3YMWaPD4M

Date & Time: 24/01/2024,
18:22:53 hrs

Invoice Value: 
388.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway